LIGNE 2
1 minicar 22-24 pl

GARE ROUTIERE - VERT-PRE- LESTRADE-CAFE-GARE ROUTIERE

LUNDI A VENDREDI

Gare routiére 06:00 07:00 08:00 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10
CC.GACHETTE 06:03 07:03 08:03 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13
LESTRADE 06:08 07:08 08:08 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18
LECOMTE 06:11 07:11 08:11 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21
CAFE 06:14 07:14 08:14 09:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:24
CHERE EPICE 06:17 07:17 08:17 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27
VERT-PRE 06:20 07:20 08:20 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30
RES. ANANAS 06:24 07:24 08:24 09:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34
CHERE EPICE 06:27 07:27 08:27 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37
CAFE 06:30 07:30 08:30 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40
LECOMTE 06:33 07:33 08:33 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43
LESTRADE 06:36 07:36 08:36 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46
CC.GACHETTE 06:47 07:47 08:47 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57
Gare routiére 06:50 07:50 08:50 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00
SAMEDI

Gare routiére 06:00 07:00 08:00 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35

CC.GACHETTE 06:03 07:03 08:03 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38

LESTRADE 06:08 07:08 08:08 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43

LECOMTE 06:11 07:11 08:11 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46

CAFE 06:14 07:14 08:14 09:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49

CHERE EPICE 06:17 07:17 08:17 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52

VERT-PRE 06:20 07:20 08:20 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55

RES. ANANAS 06:24 07:24 08:24 09:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59

CHERE EPICE 06:27 07:27 08:27 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02

CAFE 06:30 07:30 08:30 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05

LECOMTE 06:33 07:33 08:33 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 13:08

LESTRADE 06:36 07:36 08:36 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 13:11

CC.GACHETTE 06:47 07:47 08:47 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 13:22

Gare routiére 06:50 07:50 08:50 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25

DIMANCHE

Gare routiére 06:00 08:30 11:35

CC.GACHETTE 06:03 08:33 11:38

LESTRADE 06:08 08:38 11:43

LECOMTE 06:11 08:41 11:46

CAFE 06:14 08:44 11:49

CHERE EPICE 06:17 08:47 11:52

VERT-PRE 06:20 08:50 11:55

RES. ANANAS 06:24 08:54 11:59

CHERE EPICE 06:27 08:57 12:02

CAFE 06:30 09:00 12:05

LECOMTE 06:33 09:03 12:08

LESTRADE 06:36 09:06 12:11

CC.GACHETTE 06:47 09:17 12:22

Gare routiére 06:50 09:20 12:25




